
   
  

Rotor Bar Blender RBB PRO

A Swiss quality 
product which sets 
a higher standard 
worldwide!

Speciellt lämplig för mixning av cocktails, kalla drinkar, 
smoothies mm.
• professionell mixer med säkerhetssystem
• tystgående, säker och lätt att rengöra
• robust konstruktion med lång livslängd
• lätt och snabb att använda
• 3 hastigheter
• Pulsfunktion
• 2 liters kanna



The machine complies with the CE-regulations. Swiss Made.

All rights reserved to make alterations without prior notice.

   
    
    

    

   

Rotag-Group   The quality makers of robust catering machines

Production and sales
Rotor Lips Ltd.
Catering equipment manufacturer
CH-3661 Uetendorf 
Switzerland
Phone +41 (0)33 346 70 70 
Fax +41 (0)33 346 70 77
info@RotorLips.ch  
www.RotorLips.ch

Transparent 2-liter con -
tainer made from polymer, 
lightweight, handy and 
stackable, with scale.

2-liter stainless steel 
container and handle, 
very robust, for highest 
demands on hygiene.

Technical data

Rotor Bar Blender RBB PRO
Powerful engine and high-grade finish
The Rotor Bar Blender RBB PRO is powered by heat resistant and silent special- 
purpose engines with an overload protection switch. The case is manufactured 
from stainless steel and the connector to the bowl is made out of a tough, durable 
synthetic material for optimal vibration damping and easy cleaning. 

High quality rubber feet provide safe standing and silent operation while 2 solid 
lever switches made out of metal guarantee quick handling. Accessories and spare 
parts will be available for many years to come, as usual for all Rotor products.

The Rotor Bar Blender RBB PRO comes with  3 optimized speeds, a continuous 
power consumption of 550 watts and a peak output of about 1000 watts. A robust 
electronic speed control supplies the motor with only the power necessary. In addi-
tion, the electronics guarantee a gentle, smooth start without splashing up or jolting 
any liquid.

Pulse function 
For short remixing: briefly tap on the switch with one finger.
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«High Power» cutting 
head for intense and fast 
processing, also crushes 
ice cubes. 
Art. Nr. 1121.306

Optional whipping head, stirs 
without cutting. For cremes, 
shakes, cocktails etc. 
Art. Nr. 1121.305

Optional «Bar Blender» 
cutting head for gentle 
mixing and very fine 
 puree ing. 
Art. Nr. 1125.130
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Rostfritt stål 2 liter, mycket robust 
för höga krav och hygien.

Modell 		 Rotor Bar Blender ( RBB PRO )    
Artikel nr.		  1125.22x
Max effekt		  550 W upp till 1000 W
Spänning		  230 V / 50 Hz
Hastighet		  3, elektroniskt styrda
Vikt			   4.2 kg plus 0,6 kg med kanna i rostfritt stål
Mått mm.		  190x228/493

Tekniska data

Rotor Bar Blender RBB PRO	
Kraftfull motor och högklassig finish	
Rotor Bar Blender RBB PRO drivs av en värme tålig motor med överbelast-
ningsskydd. Motorbasen är tillverkad i rostfritt stål och fästet för kannan är 
tillverkat av tåligt, hållbart syntetiskt material som dämpar vibrationer och är 
lätt att rengöra.

Gummifötter av hög kvalitet innebär stadga och tyst användning med 2 kraf-
tiga kontakter för hastigheten av metall garanterar snabb hantering. Tillbehör 
och reservdelar kommer att finnas tillgängliga under lång tid som alltid för alla 
produkter Rotor tillverkar.

Rotor Bar Blender RBB PRO har 3 optimerade hastigheter, kontinuerlig effekt 
på 500 W och upp till 1000 W. En solid elektronisk hastighetskontroll förser 
motorn med den kraft som behövs. Den elektroniska hastighets kontrollen 
garanterar en mjuk start utan stänk och vibrationer.

Puls funktion		
För kort blandning, vippa på knappen med ett finger.

High Power ” knivhuvud för 
intensiv och snabb bered-
ning, krossar även is kuber. 
Art nr. 1121.306

Bar Blender ” knivhuvud för 
lättare blandningar och pure. 
Art nr. 1125.130

Knivhuvud för vispning 
och blandning. För grädde 
och cocktails mm. Art nr. 
1121.305

Polykarbonat 2 liter, lätt, 
transparant, stapelbar med 
måttindikering. 

Swiss Made		  Maskinen uppfyller CE reglerna

Din återförsäljare :


